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The ideal Home Office combines the best of both worlds

The materials receive the highest quality of processing in the manufacture 
of our desks to guarantee long-term use without detriment to functions or 
appearance. Fine wood surfaces matching the hülsta ranges, a mixture of 
materials and an impressive range of sizes enable you to choose to suit your 
needs.

Desks

The solitary desks fit perfectly into a living room without turning it into an office. Quite the con-
trary, the beautifully crafted desks make a striking impact. The perfect desk for the home office 
not only looks great but also perfectly fits into its surroundings. Even on long days, it is very 
comfortable; equipment and tablet are discreetly concealed without the storage being obtrusive. 
The simplistic solitary units can even be positioned as an eye catcher in the centre of the room.

Whilst a solitary desk fits particularly well into a living area, a system desk offers more possi-
bilities for individual planning for a home office or integrating it into a guest room. The system 
desks are available in different dimensions, versions and with a matching mobile container in 
elegant veneers and lacquers.

Chairs

It is hülsta’s aim to provide you with perfect sitting comfort that enables you to sit comfortably 
for hours, linked with safety in functions, perfect workmanship and a long life. That’s why we 
place great value on the interior of the upholstery. hülsta only employs high-quality materials: 
the wood for the substructure, the springs and the different upholstery materials. By employing 
the most careful craftsmanship we produce furniture that is durable and retains its form even 
when under intensive use and units that are still just as comfortable to sit on after many years.

Desks and chairs from hülsta that match absolutely perfectly in their design, material and 
colours.

Range introduction

Home Office

3-5

6-17

18-19

20-21

23-27

28-29

Link to the assembly / user instruction movies
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Overview solitary furniture

Solitary table HO 100
Depth: 70 cm
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120 cm 120 cm
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Solitary table HO 110
Depth: 75 cm
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120 cm

Solitary table HO 120
Depth: 70 cm
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120 cm 120 cm 120 cm

Arched support substructure of solid wood Arched support substructure of metal 4-legged substructure of metal
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120 cm 120 cm 120 cm

Solitary table HO 130
Depth: 60 cm
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108,8 cm

Arched support substructure of metal 4-legged substructure of metal Desk panel with tray

120 cm
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System table HO 200
Depth: 60 cm
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120 cm 140 cm

160 cm
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180 cm 200 cm

Overview system furniture

System table HO 200
Depth: 80 cm

System table HO 210
Depth: 80 cm

180 cm160 cm 200 cm
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Overview bureau, mobile container, chairs

Bureau HO 300
Depth: 41 cm

15
1,

3 
cm

100 cm

Mobile container ZO 100
Depth: 58.6 cm

58
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35,4 cm

Chair H 100
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52 cm

52 cm

60 cm

H 100-1

H 100-2

H 100-3

52 cm

52 cm

60 cm

H 100-4

H 100-5

H 100-6

52 cm

52 cm

60 cm

H 100-7

H 100-8

H 100-9

H 100-10

H 100-11

H 100-12

52 cm

52 cm

60 cm

4-legged solid wooden substructure Star-shaped substructure of metal Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for soft floors

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for hard floors
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Product spectrum and features
•	 Table length: 120 cm
•	 Table width: 70 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm, with top section 85 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: 67.5 cm
•	 Tabletop, 3.5 cm thick, and table substructure of solid wood
•	 Desk optionally with top section

Solitary table HO 100
The HO 100 desk fits perfectly into a living room without turning it into an office. Quite the contrary, the beautifully crafted solid wood desk makes a 
striking impact. The simplistic single unit can even be positioned as an eye catcher in the centre of the room. Rounded edges provide a comfortable 
feel. The top section repeats the clear, rounded lines and beautifully highlights the solid core walnut, oak or ash. Even after work.

Solitary tables

Lists of versions

2390
2495
1982

Versions of tabletop, substructure, top sectionVersion 
no.

1058
2493
2508

Versions of box drawer

Pure white lacquer
Super matt black
Super matt night grey

Version 
no.

Solid oak natura
Solid ash natura
Solid core walnut
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Solitary table HO 100
75 cm high

Desktop and substructure of solid wood

Solitary tables

Accessories for solitary table HO 100
Box drawer
7.8 cm high
Box drawer always with a black knob.

Further accessories:
see pages 18-21

Usable dims.:
6.4 cm high
26.0 cm wide
19.5 cm deep

Solitary table HO 100 incl. top section
85 cm high

Desktop and substructure of solid wood. Top section with partition and cable aperture positioned in centre of rear wall. Cable aperture 7.5 cm wide, 1.0 cm high. Up to 4 box 
drawers can be inserted into the top section.

Desktop and substructure in  
solid ash natura

120 x 70 cm

Desktop and substructure in  
solid oak natura

Desktop and substructure in  
solid core walnut

Desktop, substructure and top section in  
solid ash natura

120 x 70 cm

Desktop, substructure and top section in  
solid oak natura

Desktop, substructure and top section in  
solid core walnut

28 x 21.5 cm

Box drawer in
pure white lacquer

Box drawer in
super matt black

Box drawer in
super matt night grey

75
 c

m

85
 c

m

75
 c

m

Usable dimensions top section  
(per compartment)
8.3 cm high
57.5 cm wide
21.8 cm deep

-

101001

-

101002

-

101003

-

102001

-

102002

-

102003

-

107011

-

107012

-

107013
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Solitary tables

Product spectrum and features
•	 Table length: 120 cm
•	 Table width: 75 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm, with storage shelf 107 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: 71.6 cm
•	 Tabletop veneered, 3.5 cm thick, table substructure veneered resp. of solid wood
•	 Storage shelf in champagne colour

Solitary table HO 110
Thanks to an extravagant frame, a bold angle and soft radii, the expressive single desk HO 110 displays the stunning veneer in its most dynamic 
shape. Core walnut, oak and ash give this beautiful single unit a very different look. The HO 110 is a practical unit that will enrich your home both 
functionally and visually.

List of versions

2330
2499
2494
1529

Versions of tabletop and substructureVersion 
no.

Oak natura
Oak anthracite
Ash natura
Core walnut
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Solitary table HO 110
107 cm high

Tabletop veneered, table substructure veneered resp. of solid wood

Solitary tables
Accessories: see pages 18-21

Desktop and substructure in  
oak natura

Desktop and substructure in  
ash natura

120 x 75 cm

Desktop and substructure in  
oak anthracite

Desktop and substructure in  
core walnut

75
 c

m10
7 

cm

-

111001

-

111003

-

111002

-

111004
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Solitary tables

Lists of versions

2390
1982

2510
2518

Versions of table substructure

I
II

I
I

Price 
group

Version 
no.

2330
1529

Versions of table carcase and top section

Oak natura
Core walnut

Version 
no.

Solid oak natura
Solid core walnut

Metal black
Metal champagne

For the substructure versions of solid wood, the table carcase is always supplied in the same version (veneered). Changing versions is not possible.
Please state all the required versions clearly in the order!

2330
1529

5617

Versions of desktop insert

Oak natura
Core walnut

Nubuk-Touch leather black

Version 
no.

Product spectrum and features
•	 Table length: 120 cm
•	 Table width: 70 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm, with top section 84.2 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: at least 65.0 cm
•	 Table carcase incl. 2 drawers (always in the same version), 9.4 cm high, and top section veneered, desktop insert veneered or of leather 

Nubuk-Touch, arched support substructure of solid wood resp. arched support substructure or 4-legged substructure of metal, powder-
coated

•	 Desk optionally with top section

Solitary table HO 120
The perfect desk for the home office not only looks great but also perfectly fits into its surroundings. Even on long days, it is very comfortable: 
Equipment and tablet are discretely concealed without the storage being obtrusive. The timeless design makes the HO 120 gentle on the eye. The 
drawers are always integrated, the rest can be individually configured: Solid wood substructure or metal arched supports? Leather insert or rather 
wood? With or without top section? Your choice.
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Price gr.
I
II

Arched support substructure of metal

120 x 70 cm

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

Arched support substructure of solid wood

120 x 70 cm

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

4-legged substructure of metal

120 x 70 cm

Solitary table HO 120
75 cm high

Table carcase incl. 2 drawers veneered, desktop insert veneered or of leather Nubuk-Touch, arched support substructure of solid wood resp. arched support substructure or 
4-legged substructure of metal, powder-coated.

Solitary tables

Solitary table HO 120 incl. top section
84.2 cm high

Table carcase incl. 2 drawers and top section veneered, desktop insert veneered or of leather Nubuk-Touch, arched support substructure of solid wood resp. arched support  
substructure or 4-legged substructure of metal, powder-coated. Top section with partition and cable aperture positioned in centre of rear wall. Cable aperture 7.5 cm wide,  
1.0 cm high.

Price gr.
I
II

Arched support substructure of metal

120 x 70 cm

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

Arched support substructure of solid wood

120 x 70 cm

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

Desktop insert  
of wood

Desktop insert  
of Nubuk-Touch leather

4-legged substructure of metal

120 x 70 cm

Accessories: see pages 18-21

Usable dimensions top section  
(per compartment)
8.3 cm high
57.5 cm wide
21.8 cm deep

75
 c

m
84

,2
 c

m

-
-

12111

-
-

12112

-
-

12121

-
-

12122

-
-

12131

-
-

12132

-
-

12211

-
-

12212

-
-

12221

-
-

12222

-
-

12231

-
-

12232
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Solitary tables

Lists of versions

2251
2510
2518

Versions of table substructureVersion 
no.

1058
2330
2508
2493
2494
2499
1529

Versions of table carcase

Pure white lacquer
Oak natura
Super matt night grey
Super matt black
Ash natura
Oak anthracite
Core walnut

Version 
no.

Metal pure white
Metal black
Metal champagne

Price 
group

I
I
II
II
II
II
II

Please state all the required versions clearly in the order!

2251
2510
2513

Versions of desk panel and tray

Metal pure white
Metal black
Metal super matt night grey

Version 
no.

Product spectrum and features
•	 Table length: 120 cm
•	 Table width: 60 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm, with desk panel 93 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: at least 65.0 cm
•	 Open table carcase veneered or lacquered, 10 cm high, arched support substructure resp. 4-legged substructure of metal, powder-coated
•	 Open table carcase incl. 2 partitions, receding 14 cm from the front and rear edge
•	 Desk panel and tray of metal, powder-coated
•	 Desk panel incl. cable aperture

Solitary table HO 130
If you love elegant shapes, then our desk HO 130 will be a functional addition to your interior design. A perfectly crafted angular design: The corners 
of the carcase are mitred, whilst the thickness of the tabletop is tapered to achieve an even more elegant character. Whether 4-legged substructure 
or arched support, the HO 130 is ready for use in many versions and colours.
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Solitary table HO 130
75 cm high

Open table carcase incl. 2 partitions veneered or lacquered, arched support substructure resp. 4-legged substructure of metal, powder-coated.

Solitary tables

Price gr.
I
II

Arched support substructure

120 x 60 cm

4-legged substructure

120 x 60 cm

Accessories for solitary table HO 130
Desk panel
26 cm high
incl. cable aperture positioned in centre of desk panel. Cable aperture 10 cm wide, 1.2 cm high

For fitting on the rear side of the open table carcase

Further accessories:
see pages 18-21

108.8 x 0.2 cm

Usable dimensions open compart-
ments (left and right)
6.2 cm high
30.8 cm wide
60 cm deep

Usable dimensions open compart-
ment (centre)
6.2 cm high
51.0 cm wide
60 cm deep

35 x 14 cm

75
 c

m

-
-

13111

-
-

13121

-

13701

-

13711

Tray
6.4 cm high

Magnetic tray to attach to the desk panel;
max. load: 0.5 kg
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Product spectrum and features
•	 5 table lengths: 120 cm, 140 cm, 160 cm, 180 cm, 200 cm
•	 2 table widths: 60 cm, 80 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: at least 68.0 cm
•	 Tabletop, 2.8 cm thick, and table side-panels, 3.2 cm thick, veneered or lacquered

System tables

List of versions

1058
1685
2330
2499
2494
1529

Versions of tabletop and table side-panelsVersion 
no.

Pure white lacquer
Grey lacquer
Oak natura
Oak anthracite
Ash natura
Core walnut

I
I
II
II
II
II

Price 
group

System table HO 200
Whilst a single desk fits particularly well into a living area, a system desk offers more possibilities for individual planning for a home office or 
integrating it into a guest room. The side-panel table HO 200 is available in different dimensions, versions and with a matching mobile container. 
The interesting combination of the straight side-panel and the chamfered tabletop gives the design a light-hearted feel. The tabletop appears 
to be floating above the solid substructure. The HO 200 is available in elegant veneers and lacquers.
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System table HO 200
75 cm high

Desktop veneered or lacquered, 2.8 cm thick

System tables

Price gr.
I
II

120 x 60 cm 140 x 60 cm 160 x 80 cm 180 x 80 cm 200 x 80 cm

Accessories: see pages 18-21

75
 c

m

-
-

20112

-
-

20114

-
-

20116

-
-

20118

-
-

20120
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Product spectrum and features
•	 3 table lengths: 160 cm, 180 cm, 200 cm
•	 Table width: 80 cm
•	 Table height: 75 cm
•	 Space between floor and table: 70.8 cm
•	 Table substructure veneered, tabletop lacquered, 3.2 cm thick; table transverse bars in anthracite structured lacquer

System tables

Please state all the required versions clearly in the order!

Lists of versions
Versions of table substructureVersion 

no.
Versions of tabletopVersion 

no.

2330
1529

2508
2493

Super matt night grey
Super matt black

Oak natura
Core walnut

System table HO 210
The stylish HO 210 adds a light-hearted feel to your workspace at home: Its perfectly balanced substructure supports the seemingly floating  
tabletop. Its gently rounded shape is followed not only by the beautifully chamfered crossbar but also by the semi-circular feet in elegant wood. The 
anthracite-coloured crossbars on the base continue the vertical line of the top for a perfectly shaped substructure.

I
II

Price 
group
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System table HO 210
75 cm high

Table substructure veneered, tabletop lacquered, 3.2 cm thick

System tables

160 x 80 cm 180 x 80 cm 200 x 80 cm

Accessories: see pages 18-21

75
 c

m

-
-

21116

-
-

21118

-
-

21120

Price gr.
I
II
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Product spectrum and features
•	 Width: 100 cm
•	 Depth: 41 cm
•	 Tabletop height (with open flap): 72 cm, total height 151.3 cm
•	 Space between floor and top section: 69.8 cm
•	 Bureau substructure of solid wood, bureau top section lacquered
•	 Bureau top section at top with 2 hinge-doors, at bottom with 1 flap with flap hinge at bottom
•	 Incl. cable aperture K 7, flush with the rear edge of the fitted shelf of the bureau top section
•	 Wall fitting necessary

Bureau

Lists of versions

2390
1982

Versions of bureau substructure, insert and box 
drawer for bureau

Version 
no.

1058
2508

Versions of bureau top section

Pure white lacquer
Super matt night grey

Version 
no.

Solid oak natura
Solid core walnut

I
II

Price 
group

Bureau HO 300
Elegant solid core walnut or oak legs support the stylish bureau HO 300, which can be transformed from a beautiful designer object into a perfect 
laptop office in an instant – and lets laptop and work disappear just as quickly. The unit is designed to be placed against the wall, features a sym-
metrical front, which provides a writing space and plenty of flexible storage space – a charming, compact home office that will definitely fit into 
any room.
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Bureau HO 300
151.3 cm high

Bureau substructure of solid wood, bureau top section lacquered; incl. cable aperture K 7

Bureau

Price gr.
I
II

Accessories for bureau HO 300

Usable dimensions per com-
partment:
7.8 cm high
29.2 cm wide
23.1 cm deep

Insert
36.1 cm high
incl. 2 side-sections and 3 shelves

For fitting on the left and/or right in the bureau. Up to 4 box drawers can be inserted into the insert.

Box drawer
7.6 cm high

Usable dimensions:
5.8 cm high
25.3 cm wide
20.6 cm deep

100 x 41 cm

30 x 23.1 cm

27.2 x 22.5 cm

15
1,

3 
cm

7,
6 

cm
36

,1
 c

m

-
-

30110

-

30701

-

30711
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Accessories

List of versions

1058
1685
2508
2493
2330
2499
2494
1529
2509

Versions of carcase and frontVersion 
no.

Pure white lacquer
Grey lacquer
Super matt night grey
Super matt black
Oak natura
Oak anthracite
Ash natura
Core walnut
Champagne

I
I
II
II
II
II
II
II
III

Price 
group

Mobile container ZO 100
The mobile container ZO 100 is available in many wood and lacquer versions.

Product spectrum and features
•	 Total height incl. 5.5 cm high castors: 58.3 cm; 35.4 cm wide, 58.6 cm deep
•	 Carcase and front veneered or lacquered
•	 on castors
•	 with 3 drawers (drawers with hülsta-SoftFlow)



21

HOME OFFICE

Wohnen: Home Office E   7. 2023

Mobile container ZO 100
58.3 cm high

Carcase and front veneered or lacquered

Accessories

Price gr.
I
II
III

35.4 x 58.6 cm

Usable inside drawer dims.:
Height of top drawer: 8.7 cm
Height of middle drawer: 13.6 cm
Height of lower drawer: 13.6 cm
Width: 27.3 cm
Depth: 47.5 cm

58
,3

 c
m

-
-
-

8001
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Possible arrangements
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Product spectrum and features
•	 3 different substructure versions, optionally:  

	 - Star-shaped substructure, revolving, with a surface of aluminium, anthracite powder-coated  
	 - Star-shaped substructure, revolving, with a surface of aluminium, anthracite powder-coated, on castors  
	 - 4-legged substructure of solid wood (solid natural oak or solid core walnut)

•	 3 different seat versions, optionally:  
	 - Bowl-shaped chair  
	 - Bowl-shaped chair with a light padding  
	 - Upholstered chair with armrests

•	 Back and seat of plywood, stable in form, 1.1 cm thick
•	 Composition of upholstery of seat and back: polyurethane foam with a volume weight of 42 kg/m³
•	 Max. load: 120 kg
•	 Plastic and felt gliders for chairs without castors are included (for hard and soft floors)

Chair H 100
The system chair H 100 is available with 3 different versions each for the substructure and the seat.

CHAIRS

List of versions  
solid wood substructure

1288
1982

Versions

Solid natural oak
Solid core walnut

Cover materials
•	 High-grade leather
	 Note: Leather will reveal its own individual appearance as a result of waves arising from stretching and daily use. Material stretching, typical of fine, high-quality leather, results in the natural 

formation of wavy structures and the typical glossy surface (depressions) on the cover. The degree of material stretching depends on the structure, fineness and species of leather in question. 
Anyone choosing leather furniture shows that he appreciates durability and exclusiveness.

•	 Modern textile cover fabrics, easy-to-care for with high-quality protection against soiling
•	 Customer’s covers are not possible

Version 
no.

I
II

Price 
group
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Information on types  
of fabric and names of  

materials for covers see  
pages 28-29!

87.0 cm
60.0 cm
65.0 cm
48.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
63.0 cm
10.6 kg

H1009.... H1009....

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Total weight:

H 100-9
Upholstered chair with armrests

4-legged solid wooden substructure

H1007.... H1007....

H1008.... H1008....

CHAIRS H 100

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
47.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.5 cm
6.8 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-7
Bowl-shaped chair

4-legged solid wooden substructure

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
48.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
7.5 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-8
Bowl-shaped chair with light upholstery

4-legged solid wooden substructure

Chair H 100 with 4-legged solid wooden substructure

Please be sure to state the model no. of  
the substructure version in your order!

Leather (51..)
Leather vintage (41..)
Viscose/linen (46..)

Leather look (43..)

Wool fabric (47..)
Struct. fabric (44..)
Struct. fabric (45..)
Smooth fabric (M...)
Velour glossy (M...)
Velour matt (M...)

Leather Nubuk-Touch 
(56..)

Cover price  
group I

Cover price  
group II

Cover price  
group III

Cover price  
group IV

H1009.... H1009....

H1007.... H1007....

H1008.... H1008....

-
-

Price gr.
I
II

Price gr.
I
II

Price gr.
I
II

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-



25

HOME OFFICE

Wohnen: Home Office E   7. 2023

CHAIRS H 100

Information on types  
of fabric and names of  

materials for covers see  
pages 28-29!

H1003.... H1003....

H1001.... H1001....

revolving

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
47.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.5 cm
8.4 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-1
Bowl-shaped chair

Star-shaped substructure of metal

H1002.... H1002....

revolving

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
48.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
9.1 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-2
Bowl-shaped chair with light upholstery

Star-shaped substructure of metal

revolving

87.0 cm
60.0 cm
65.0 cm
48.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
63.0 cm
12.2 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Total weight:

H 100-3
Upholstered chair with armrests

Star-shaped substructure of metal

Chair H 100 with star-shaped substructure of metal

Leather (51..)
Leather vintage (41..)
Viscose/linen (46..)

Leather look (43..)

Wool fabric (47..)
Struct. fabric (44..)
Struct. fabric (45..)
Smooth fabric (M...)
Velour glossy (M...)
Velour matt (M...)

Leather Nubuk-Touch 
(56..)

Cover price  
group I

Cover price  
group II

Cover price  
group III

Cover price  
group IV

H1003.... H1003....

H1001.... H1001....

H1002.... H1002....

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.5 cm
8.8 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-4
Bowl-shaped chair

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for soft floors

CHAIRS H 100

Information on types  
of fabric and names of  

materials for covers see  
pages 28-29!

H1006.... H1006....

H1004.... H1004....

H1005.... H1005....

revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
9.5 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-5
Bowl-shaped chair with light upholstery

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for soft floors

revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
60.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
64.5 cm
12.6 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Total weight:

H 100-6
Upholstered chair with armrests

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for soft floors

Chair H 100 with star-shaped substructure of metal with castors for soft floors

Leather (51..)
Leather vintage (41..)
Viscose/linen (46..)

Leather look (43..)

Wool fabric (47..)
Struct. fabric (44..)
Struct. fabric (45..)
Smooth fabric (M...)
Velour glossy (M...)
Velour matt (M...)

Leather Nubuk-Touch 
(56..)

Cover price  
group I

Cover price  
group II

Cover price  
group III

Cover price  
group IV

H1006.... H1006....

H1004.... H1004....

H1005.... H1005....

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.0 cm
48.0 cm
44.5 cm
8.8 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-10
Bowl-shaped chair

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for hard floors

CHAIRS H 100

Information on types  
of fabric and names of  

materials for covers see  
pages 28-29!

H1012.... H1012....

H1010.... H1010....

H1011.... H1011....

revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
52.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
9.5 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Total weight:

H 100-11
Bowl-shaped chair with light upholstery

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for hard floors

revolving; on castors

87.0 cm
60.0 cm
65.0 cm
49.5 cm
48.0 cm
44.0 cm
64.5 cm
12.6 kg

Total height:
Total width:
Total depth:
Seat height:
Seat width:
Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Total weight:

H 100-12
Upholstered chair with armrests

Star-shaped substructure of metal  
with castors for hard floors

Chair H 100 with star-shaped substructure of metal with castors for hard floors

Leather (51..)
Leather vintage (41..)
Viscose/linen (46..)

Leather look (43..)

Wool fabric (47..)
Struct. fabric (44..)
Struct. fabric (45..)
Smooth fabric (M...)
Velour glossy (M...)
Velour matt (M...)

Leather Nubuk-Touch 
(56..)

Cover price  
group I

Cover price  
group II

Cover price  
group III

Cover price  
group IV

H1012.... H1012....

H1010.... H1010....

H1011.... H1011....

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Type of tissue
Cover no.

Material identification
Colour Cover price group

Leather look (43..) Upper material: 100% polyurethane; sub material: 80% polyester, 20% cotton
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305

khaki
medium mocca
white grey
anthracite
black

I
I
I
I
I

4701
4702
4703
4705
4706

Wool fabric (47..) 75% wool, 25% polyamide
light grey
grey beige
grey brown
azure blue
anthracite

II
II
II
II
II

Structured fabric (44..) 100% polyester
4401
4402
4403
4404

rose
grey
black
brown beige

II
II
II
II

4501
4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
4509

II
II
II
II
II
II
II
II

Structured fabric (45..) 89% acrylic, 11% polyester
light beige
anthracite
aqua blue
grey beige
grey
grey anthracite
brown grey
mustard yellow

Cover collection for chairs

M242
M243
M246
M248
M281
M282
M284
M285

II
II
II
II
II
II
II
II

Smooth fabric (M...) 100% polyester
grey brown
anthracite
sage green
light blue
saffron
rose
beige

M273
M274
M275
M276
M277
M278
M279

Velour glossy (M...) 97% polyester, 3% latex
olive green
brilliant blue
champagne
taupe
rust red
blue grey
ice blue

II
II
II
II
II
II
II

M266
M267
M268
M269
M270
M271
M272

II
II
II
II
II
II
II

Velour matt (M...) 80% polyester, 20% cotton
saffron
red orange
steel blue
sage green
warm grey
taupe
anthracite

warm grey

CHAIRS

4601
4602
4603
4604
4606

III
III
III
III
III

Viscose/linen (46..) 81% viscose, 14% linen, 5% polyester
red grey
grey beige
grey brown
copper blue
brown grey
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Type of tissue
Cover no.

Material identification
Colour Cover price group

5101
5104
5105
5108
5110
5114
5121
5122
5123
5125
5126

III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III

Leather (51..) 100% Nappa leather, pigmented
beige

black
white
mocca
grey brown
saffron
sand
brown black
grey
medium mocca

4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106

III
III
III
III
III
III

Leather vintage (41..) 100% leather
grey
brown
light grey
mustard
beige
olive

5610
5611
5612
5613
5614
5615
5616
5617

IV
IV
IV
IV
IV
IV
IV
IV

Leather Nubuk-Touch (56..) 100% leather
white
light beige
khaki
dark brown
olive
ochre
anthracite
black

Cover collection for chairsCHAIRS

Leather care set (for all chairs with leather cover)
Leather care set (for all chairs with leather cover)
consisting of polish, polishing sponge and polishing cloth  
(incl. instructions) for protection and maintaining of leather covers

Leather care set

anthracite

-

38



Design and concept legally protected, subject to error and alterations to  
construction, colour and materials by way of technological progress.

Stand: 

hülsta Home Office
E   7. 2023

hülsta-werke · Karl-Hüls-Straße 1 · D-48703 Stadtlohn
Tel. +49 (0) 2563 / 86-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2563 / 86-1000

www.huelsta.com


